COMPLIANCE CHART

3o-298.11:

LANDSCAPING

REQUIREMENT

CALCULATIONS (REQUIRED/PROPOSED) COMPLIANCE

SHALL BE PROVIDED.

D, PERIMETER LANDSCAPING ADJACENT TO PUBLIC STREETS:

AN OFF-STREET PARKING AREA OR OTHER VEHICULAR USE ARFA,
WHERE SUCH AREA IS NOT SCREENED BY AN INTERVENING
STRUCTURE FROM ANY ADJACENT STREET, SHALL BE PROVIDED
PERIMETER LANDSCAPING BETWEEN SUCH AREA AND SUCH
STREET, THE PURPQSE OF WHICH SHALL BE TO PRQVIDE
APPROPRIATE SCREENING AND STREET TREES.

1. A LANDSCAPED STRIP OF LAND AT LEAST 10" IN WIDTH

2. SUCH STRIP SHALL BE LANDSCAPED WITH A COMBINATION OF
TREES, SHRUBS, FENCES, WALLS AND/OR BERMS OF SUFFICIENT
HEIGHT AND DENSITY TO SCREEN ADEQUATELY THE PARKING OR
OTHER VEHICULAR USE AREA FROM THE PUBLIC RIGHT—OF—WAY,
TO PROVIDE SHADED AREAS AND TO PROVIDE AN ATTRACTIVE
APPEARANCE IN KEEPING WITH THE CITY'S CHARACTER.
INSTANCES, A SOLID LANDSCAPE SCREEN AT LEAST 3 1/2' IN
HEIGHT SHALL BE REQUIRED IN THE LANDSCAPED STRIP.

IN MOST

LEESBURG PIKE:
REQUIRED: 10" BUFFER, TREES,
PROPOSED: 10" BUFFER, 2 AL,

& SHRUBS (3 1/2%)
31 TH, 12 SBAW

COMPLIES

CASTLE PLACE:

REQUIRED: 10" BUFFER, TREES, & SHRUBS (3 1/2")
PROPOSED: 10" BUFFER, 2 AL, 18 TH, 6 SBG,

5 SBAW, 27 CSR

COMPLIES

PROPERTY TO ANOQTHER.

SCREEN SHALL BE 5' IN HEIGHT).

E. PERIMETER LANDSCAPING RELATING TO ABUTTING PROPERTIES:
AN OFF-STREET PARKING AREA OR QTHER VEHICULAR USE AREA,
WHERE SUCH AREA IS NQOT SCREENED BY AN INTERVENING
STRUCTURE FROM ANY ABUTTING PROPERTIES, SHALL BE
PROVIDED WITH PERIMETER LANDSCAPING, THE PURPOSE OF
WHICH SHALL BE TO PROVIDE APPROPRIATE SCREENING AND AN
AESTHETICALLY PLEASING VISUAL TRANSITION FROM ONE

1. (If ADJACENT PROPERTY IS COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL,
THE SCREEN SHALL BE 3 1/2° IN HEIGHT, IF RESIDENTIAL THE
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WESTERN PROPERTY LINE: (COMMERCIAL)
REQUIRED: 3 1/2" HIGH BUFFER
PROPOSED: 16 MP, 12 ICC

COMPLIES

PROP. TREE PROTECTION FENCE. (TYP.)
UPQN COMPLETION QF ALL SITE
IMPROVEMENTS AND PRIOR TO N

Z\ﬁ LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION, TREE

ECTION FENCE SHALL BE REMOVED,
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PROP. 6" SIDEWALK w/
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F. INTERIOR LANDSCAPING:

PEDESTRIANS.

NEEDED FOR PEDESTRIAN SAFETY.

1. INTERIOR AND LANDSCAPED AREAS SHALL BE LOCATED AND
LANDSCAPED IN SUCH A MANNER AS TO DIVIDE AND BREAK UP
THE EXPANSE OF PAVEMENT, TO PROVIDE SHADE AND TO
PROVIDE FOR A SAFE MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AND

SIDEWALKS MAY BE PROVIDED IN SUCH AREAS
WHERE NECESSARY AS VEHICLE OVERHANG AREAS OR WHERE

REQUIRED: LANDSCAPING TO BREAK UP EXPANSE OF
PAVEMENT & PROVIDE SHADE
PROPOSED: 2 TCG, 6 PC, 8 IBPR, 8 SBG, 17 JHW

COMPLIES
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, AP Bl 70 L PART COW UANURE " OF REHATD N CONTACT Wit TRee TR " NORTH WALES, PA 19454
DB. 5564 PG. 1819 & 46’)' PARKING SPAGE— "% - 3 PARTS TOPSOIL \ SOIL FOR TREES. BEFORE PLANTING ADD 3 TO 4" FILE: #CP00309
e ,@0’, o o >\ \ s 0 RECHELED YaRo WASTE T0 DATED: 12/14/00
10 REMAIN) @ 9 10c X dﬁ’,,f(:.f)"ggg \ bk C ; UNDISTURBED/@:']H“: OF PREPARED SOI. | 3.9 : - E
10" TREF '{é! N T #0OB V265 e \ SUBGRADE M= 4-6" DEEPER THAN ROOT BALL . SITE AREA: LOT 39 - 13,231 SQUARE FEET (0.304 AC)
(T0 REMAIN) .S A PA A Q(" A 7o N \'S \W DIG WIDE, SHALLOW HOLE =1 ™= cur BANDS OF WIRE BASKET AND \
o ] N [ R S o 3 L1 WITH TAMPERED SIDES FOLD AWAY FROM TOP OF ROOT BALL . -0,
UP/LP #oL08 3 SBG op SoiD P ‘ﬁl’!g... / . Z0 ;};gpugbtme% BA S32°42'23"F T TTAVPERED SIDES 4. PROPERTY (LOT 39) IS ZONED C-8, HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL
PROP. 10" (MIN.) LAWN AREA (MY "’"““‘f X RS Uy (4 TYP)HL@ - *{'zi}\’is\u-m BASE OF ROOT BALL SET ROOT BALL ON FIRM PAD IN BOTTOM OF HOLE PROPERTY IS LOCATED WITHIN A COMMERCIAL REVITALIZATION DISTRICT (SEVEN CORNERS).
, SECONDARY ¥ @ ] /J'I 7 /\_ :" a‘ AN 2 " h ' - 4‘5\1\‘-\’;’ \‘ y s O . O O’ REFERENCE: ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHIC STANDARDS 1898 CUMULATVE SUPPLEMENT PROPOSED USE: CAR WASH (PERMITTED BY SPECIAL EXCEPTION)
PROP. 5 PLANTING STRIP l Q) {4 m.@{ ' % A 7 ? . X % DECIDUQUS TREE PLANTING DETAIL
» FRERP N e ] RS ' '
SIDEWALK Y | o RIS - WL AN fip EXISTING 5 CONC. \ NOT TO SCALE 5. TAX MAP PARCEL NO. 51-3, ((13)), MASON DISTRICT
W /INTERLOCKING A SN R ) 5 ?&;, ._///-*m\,;\- g % SIDEWALK TO REMAIN
CONCRETE PAVERS N 1 AL R \ /é‘%/ VA ’QMM \l\ff, @ 6. OWNER (LOT 39): SEVEN CORNERS CORPORATION
' ’ A X N Py & . an
FLEC. BoX A 'R PROP. DOUBLE =/, ____/" AN VAN, “ ’L@ 0309 LEESBURG FIKE
v e VRS ' SR A ) O V%2 2 W : FALLS CHURCH, V
N RR NEA LIGHT (1YI) ¢ 20 TR WA ey 7 PR " \\ PROP. PUBLIC % @ 1URCH, VA 22044
BROP, 5’ 5 rm:r_._, AN 3 CSR LmP.A Rs&n[gep) ot 5> / % f e} ACCESS N “@L @ 7. ZONING REQUIREMENTS:
. {18R) ' . { N e D SRS AP URTY 7,
CURBSIDE 190 csR / . PROP. ACCESS _, & ROP. COIN- PROP. H/C \/g_\;\, /\ %Nt EASEMENT - roe L o %@_,@p A) YARD REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED PROPOSED
PLANTING STRIP S L RaR (np) &7 B (R) R 50 " IR PROP. VACUMN i\ SIDEWALKS EX RIS FRONT 45" ANGLE OF BULK PLANE 54.8'
5 WIDE EASERDYSGRNTED TO esi 7 4)0 'R::b 3 i (TO\REMAIN, IOYII;SECONC‘ PAD (’“,ffp {«\j}& @ 20" MIN.
s © \ %@, G SIDE N/A N/A
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ot 3 N\ /’/?‘ % !
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AT % /\ o \I_\ NT 38 \\\ N\ @,-\ LIMIT OF VDOT N - f /
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i h 7N O \LAND\ N /F O\ 4@\ p 34%
5" TREE : ' \ ‘ o . %
N <\ 0 GEQRGE® M <RUCKER 27 <& o) ore s 195 07 Lo
TREE-— - - N \ N A \ \ V\{QX S32°42°23"E :
i ) O o WREALNTYQ\@@RP. SN : N D) MIN. LGT WIDTH 200° 75.5'
W DBy 5735 PG 342 59.89 _
SEEAN \ \ ) \ E) MIN LOT AREA 40,000 SF 13,231 SF
PROP. VACUUM NI N\ \
WITH CONC. PAD ’ '
ST FO PR g \ / F) MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 50 14
IDEWALK \_ // S
o N 8. PARKING REQUIREMENTS:
AUTOMATED CAR WASH:
LANDSCAPE_SCHEDULE \ : A ) s
*ﬁ‘i Egﬂ HOTANICAL MAME COUMON HAME S REMARKS 10 SN wAer 10 STACKING SPACES/BAY = 10 STACKING SPACES REQUIRED
1CG 2 TILIA CORDATA "GREENSPIRE' GREENSPIRE LINDEN 2 1/2-3" CAL. BB PO‘)Dﬁ//?(l' HICH AN TOTAL PROVIDED STACKING SPACES = 10
I NAYENAL R AELCHER LAGYIS ALLEGHANY SERVICEBERRY ot - 0 9. MAXIMUM GROSS FLOOR AREA FOR THE CAR WASH FACILITY IS 782 SF.
EVERGREEN, SHRUB ELEC. BOX
IBPR 8 ILEX X MESERVEAE 'BLUE PRINCESS' BLUE PRINCESS HOLLY 24-30" #5 CAN 1 STORY BRICK UP/LP GLB7 10. THE PROPERTY IS SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND SEWER.
icc 12 ILEX CRENATA "COMPACTA COMPACT JAPANESE HOLLY 24-30" #3 can BULDING L
" & TAHUS MEDR oK HEKS TV 0 o WoEL” OT E’_: ;:’932 . 11, NO ADDITIONAL STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FACILITIES ARE PROPOSED WITH THIS PLAN AS THERE WILL BE NO IMPERVIOUS AREA ADDED
DECIOUS SHAY LANDS - . T0 THE SITE,
MP 16 MYRICA PENSYLVANICA NORTHERN BAYBERRY 30-36" B+B Y’y s s
ae 6 PRUNUS CISTENA . PURPLELEAF SANDCHERRY 34 848 N32° 2R 33 12, THE SITE IS NOT LOCATED WITHIN A RESOURCE PROTECTION AREA OR AN ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY CORRIDOR.
SBAW 17 SPIREA X BUMALDA 'ANTHONY WATERER ANTHONY WATERER SPIREA 18-24 43 CaN -
SBG 14 SPIREA X HUMALDA 'GOLDFLAME' GOLD FLAME SPIREA 15~18" #3 CAN STORM MSEMENT .
55 ~ 13, A REVIEW OF THE FEMA MAP FOR FAIRFAX COUNTY SHOWS THAT THIS PROPERTY IS LOCATED OQUTSIDE THE 500~YEAR FLOODPLAIN.
GROUND COVER o = ,
CSR 25 COTONEASTER SALICIFOLIS "REPENS WILLOWLEAF COTONEASTER 15-18" SPRD. #2 can @Y,f \ 14, THERE ARE NO KNOWN UTILITY EASEMENTS HAVING A WIDTH QF 25" OR MORE AT THIS LOCATION.
JHW 17 JUNIPERUS HORIZONTALIS "WILTONI WILTON'S BLUE RUG JUNIPER 12-15" SPRD #2 CAN ‘% 4
JS 6 JUNIPERUS CHINENSIS VAR. SARGENTI SARGENT JUNIPER 15=18" SPRO. 43 CaN /L-’\ '7( !
78 0. -~ 15, NQO TRAIL REQUIREMENT REQUIRED BY THE ADOPTED COMPREHENSIVE PLAN,
PERENNIAL %
PA 3 PENNISETUM ALOPECUROIDES DWARF FOUNITAIN GRASS 2 GAL CONTAINER -0:4,/ 16, THERE ARE NO KNOWN EXISTING GRAVES ON THE SITE.
NOTE: IF ANY DISCREPENCIES OCCUR BETWEEN AMOUNTS SHOWN IN THE PLAN AND THE PLANT LIST, THE PLAN SHALL DICTATE.
17. THIS PLAN DOES NOT CONSTITUTE APPROVAL OF ANY SIGNAGE EXISTING OR PROPOSED. SIGNS MUST COMPLY WITH ARTICLE 12
OF THE FAIRFAX COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE.
I l 8 18. A MODIFICATION OF THE TRANSITIONAL SCREENING AND A WAIVER OF THE BARRIER REQUIREMENTS ALONG THE EAST PROPERTY LINE PER
«cation No. S% () wM‘-D's Staff T ~ % © PARAGRAPH 2, SECTION 13-304 OF THE FAIRFAX COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE IS REQUESTED WITH THIS APPLICATION.
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PLANT SHALL BE TRANSPLANTED
AT THE SAME GRADE AS IT BORE
IN THE NURSERY PLOT PRIOR
TO BALLING AND BURLAPPING,

CUT AND REMOVE BURLAF FROM
AS SHOWN.

TOP ONE-THIRD OF ROOT BALL

PLANTING MixX:

1 PART PEAT MOSS
1 PART COW MANURE
3 PARTS TOPSOQIL

PLANTING MIXTURE WILL

CHANGE WITH SOIL CONDITIONS.

BEFORE PLANTING, ADD 3 TO 4"
OF WELL—COMPOSTED LEAVES AND

RECYCLED YARD WASTE TO BED AND
TILL INTO TOF 8" OF PREPARED SOIL.

PREPARE SOIL IN THE
BED USING PROCEDURES
QUTLINED !N SOIL CHART

FOR CONTAINER—-GROWN SHRUBS, USE FINGER
OR SMALL HAND TOOLS TO PULL THE ROOTS
OUT OF THE OUTER LAYER OF POTTING SOWL;
THEN CUT OR PULL APART ANY ROOTS THAT
CIRCLE THE PERIMETER OF THE CONTAINER.

ENTIRE

3" SHREDDED HARDWOOD BARK MULCH
(DO NOT PUT MULCH AGAINST THE BASE
OF THE PLANT),

SN

24" MINIMUM

REFERENCE: ARCHITECTURAL ORAPHIC STANDARDS 1998 CUMULATIVE SUPPLEMENT.

VERGREEN SHRUB PLANTING DETAIL
NOT TO SCALE

DECIDUOUS AND

—— FINISHED GRAOE

PLACE SHRUB ON
FIRM SOIL N
BOTIOM OF HOLE.

392.25

UNDISTURBED
SUBGRADE

SOIL SURFACE ROUGHENED
TO BIND WITH NEW SOIL.

N 441,300

LOT LINE

ANGLE OF BULK PLANE

SCALE: 1"=20’
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AVOID PURCHASING TREES WITH
TWO LEADERS OR REMOVE ONE
AT PLANTING: OTHERWISE, DQ NOT
PRUNE TREE AT PLANTING EXCEPT

FOLD BURLAP AWAY FROM TOP
OF ROOT BALL

DRAINING S0ILS.

PREPARED SOIL FOR TREES 4" BUILT-UP EARTH SAUCER

, FOR SPECIFIC STRUCTURAL CORRECTIONS,

SET ROOT BALL FLUSH TO GRADE OR
SEVERAL INCHES HIGHER IN POORLY
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GENERAL NOTES:

. THIS PLAN REFERENCES A BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PREPARED BY:

LOCATION
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MAP

COPYRIGHT ADC THE MAP PEOPLE
PERMIT USE NO. 20694276
SCALE: 1"=2000’

CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES, INC,

1120 WELSH ROAD, SUITE 110

. THE ONE (1) FOOT CONTOUR INTERVAL IS THE RESULT OF A FIELD RUN SURVEY PREPARED BY CONTROL POINT ASSOCIATES, INC,




